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BATCH 2022-24 

Date 

26th Sept. - 1st Oct. 
(Mon-Sat) 

03.10.22 (Monday) . 

04 .10 .22 (Tuesday) 

06.10.22 (Thursday) 

07.10.22 (Friday) 

08.10.22 (Saturday) 

I 0.10.22 (Monday) 

11.10.22 (Tuesday) 

TENTATIVE ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2022-23 
SEMESTER-I 

September/ October 20: 
( Morning 

Assembly/ /Special 
Assembly) 

Activity Special Event/ Activity 

Orientation to Houses/ Clubs/ Gandhi 
Orientation Cum Induction Jayanti Celebration/ 
Programme Poshan Maah Webinar Series/ISL 

Workshop 

Regular Classes Workshop 

Regular Classes Dussehra Celebration 

Regular Classes 

Regular Classes 

Regular Classes Visiting Faculty Lecture 

Regular Classes World Mental Health Day Activities/ 
Various Sports Activities 

Regular Classes 
DiwaH card competition/Various Sports 
Activities 

Mehndi Competition/Various Sports · 
12.10.22 (Wednesday) Regular Classes Activities 

-



, 
/ 0.22 (Thursday) Regular Classes 

Various Sports Activities 

14.10.22 (Friday) Regular Classes 

15.10.22 (Saturday) Regular Classes 
Visiting Faculty Lecture (BEDSElOS.) 

17.10.22 (Monday) Regular Classes 

18.10.22 (Tuesday) Regular Classes Dyslexia Awareness activity 

19.10.22 (Wednesday) 

20.10.22 (Thursday) Regular Classes EBSCO Workshop 

Poster Competition(Clean Diwali Green 
21.10.22 (Friday) Regular Classes Diwali) 

22.10.22 (Saturday) Regular Classes 

24.10.22- 26.10.22 DIWALI BREAK 

27 .10.22 (Thursday) Regular Classes 

28.10.22 (Friday) Regular Classes 
National Day of Unity/Special Assembly 

29.10.22 (Saturday) Regular Classes 
/Writing contest on Peace or Unity / 
Orientation to PSE-1, Discussion Practical 
Assignment during PSE-1 

Run for Unity Event/ 
Workshop on Blood Cancer & Need of 

31.10.22 (Monday) Regular Classes Lifesavers 

NOVEMBER 2022 
(Morning Assembly/Special Assembly} 

01.11.22 (Tuesday) Regular Classes Writing contest on Peace or Unity 

02.11.22 (Wednesday) Regular Classes 

03 . l l .22(Thursday) Regular Classes 

04. l l .22(Friday) Regular Classes 

05.11.22 (Saturday) Regular Classes 

07 .1 l .22(Monday) 
Internship (7 Nov -7 Dec,2022) & Regular classes from (2:00pm to 4:00pm) 

Workshop on How to Write a Research Paper(2-4 pm) 
-



.I 
_/1.22 (Tuesday) Regular Classes (2:00-4:00 pm) 

09.11.22 (Wednesday) Regular Classes (2:00-4:00 pm) 

l 0.11 .22 (Thursday) Regular Classes (2:00-4:00 pm) 

11.11.22 (Friday) Regular Classes (2:00-4:00 pm) National Education day celebration 

14.11.22 (Monday) Regular Classes (2:00-4:00 pm) 

15.11.22 (Tuesday) Regular Classes (2:00-4:00 pm) 

16.11.22 (Wednesday) Regular Classes (2:00-4:00 pm) 

17.11.22 (Thursday) Regular Classes (2:00-4:00 pm) 

18.11.22 (Friday) Regular Classes (2:00-4:00 pm) Activity with Community 

19.11.22 (Saturday) Regular Classes (2:00-4:00 pm) World toilet day/ Sanitization activity by 
students 

21.11.22 (Monday) Regular Classes (2:00-4:00 pm) · Workshop on Epilepsy 

22.11.22 (Tuesday) Regular Classes (2:00-4:00 pm) Special Quiz on Constitution of 
India(Morning Assembly) 

23.11.22 (Wednesday) Regular Classes (2:00-4:00 pm) Special Assembly on Constitution 

24.11.22 (Thursday) Regular Classes (2:00-4:00 pm) 

25.11.22 (Friday) Regular Classes (2:00-4:00 pm) 

28.11.22 (Monday) Regular Classes (2:00-4:00 pm) 

29.11.22 (Tuesday) Regular Classes (2:00-4:00 pm) 

30.11.22 (Wednesday) Regular Classes (2:00-4:00 pm) Guest lecture on Universal Design of 
Leaming 

DECEMBER 2022 
(Morning /Special Assembly) 

01.12.22 (Thursday) Regular Classes (2:00-4:00 pm) World AIDS day 

02.12.22 (Friday) Regular Classes (2:00-4:00 pm) National Pollution Day/Special 
Assembly 

03.12.22 (Saturday) Regular Classes (2:00-4:00 pm) International Persons with Disabilities 
Day 

05.12.22 (Monday) Regular Classes (2:00-4:00 pm) International Volunteer day 

06.12.22 (Tuesday) Regular Classes (2:00-4:00 pm) 
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/ /i-___·22 (Wednesday) Regular Classes (2:00-4:00 pm) Indian Ann Forces flag day 

os.12.22 (Thursday) Regular Classes 

09.12.22 (Friday) Regular Classes Essay writing competition 

10.12.22(Saturday) Regular Classes . Human Rights day- debate competition 

12.12.22 (Monday) Regular Classes 

13.12.22 (Tuesday) Regular Classes 

14.12.22 (Wednesday) Regular Classes Inter college debate competition 

15.12.22 (Thursday) Regular Classes 

16.12.22 (Friday) Regular Classes Guest lecture on BEDSE 111 

17 .12.22 (Saturday) Regular Classes Workshop on Gender Sensitization 

19.12.22 (Monday) Internal Examination ( 19-31 Dec) Veer Baal Divas/ Guest lecture 

JANUARY 2023 
(Morning /Special Assembly) 

Date/Days Activity Special Event/ Activity . 

02.01.23 (Monday) Capacity Building Programme (02-07 PDP Session 
Jan) 

09.01.23 (Monday) Remedial Classes 

10.01.23 (Tuesday) Remedial Classes 

11.01.23 (Wednesday) Remedial Classes 

12.01.23 (Thursday) Remedial Classes National Youth Day Celebration 

13.01.23 (Friday) Remedial Classes Makar Sankranti & Lohri Celebration/ 
Indian Army Day /Special Assembly 

16.01.23 (Monday)- 21.01.22 (Saturday) Preparatory leave 

23 .0l.23(Monday)- 11.02.23 (Saturday) Semester End Examination 

13.02.23 (Monday)- 18.02.23 (Saturday) Semester Break 

Total No. of teaching weeks- 15 weeks(Subject to charige as per GGSIPU academic calendar 

notified/amended from time to time) 
Theme of the Assemblies for Session (2022-23) is Sustainable Development Goals (SDGs) 
NSS/ **Eco Club Activities are Subjected to be organized as per the University notification 
All special days shall be observed herewith. 
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by Ms.Koma! Choudh 
Batch Coordinator ary (Asst.Prof.) 
Session 2022-23 
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Dr. Abh~hi Gautam V1z__ 
Principal · 
Armv. lnstitUte of Education 
Greater Noida 
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